
Study 
Period

Study Period  
Commences

Enrolment  
Change Cut-off Exam Observation Due

Overall Results 
(Exam + Simulation)

TP2506 Thu, 01/05/2025 Thu, 22/05/2025 Wed, 28/05/2025 Tue, 03/06/2025 Thu, 12/06/2025

TP2507 Thu, 22/05/2025 Thu, 12/06/2025 Wed, 18/06/2025 Tue, 24/06/2025 Thu, 03/07/2025

TP2508 Thu, 12/06/2025 Thu, 03/07/2025 Wed, 09/07/2025 Tue, 15/07/2025 Thu, 24/07/2025

TP2509 Thu, 03/07/2025 Thu, 24/07/2025 Wed, 30/07/2025 Tue, 05/08/2025 Thu, 14/08/2025

TP2510 Thu, 24/07/2025 Thu, 14/08/2025 Wed, 20/08/2025 Tue, 26/08/2025 Thu, 04/09/2025

TP2511 Thu, 14/08/2025 Thu, 04/09/2025 Wed, 10/09/2025 Tue, 16/09/2025 Thu, 25/09/2025

TP2512 Thu, 04/09/2025 Thu, 25/09/2025 Wed, 01/10/2025 Tue, 07/10/2025 Thu, 16/10/2025

TP2513 Thu, 25/09/2025 Thu, 16/10/2025 Wed, 22/10/2025 Tue, 28/10/2025 Thu, 06/11/2025

TP2514 Thu, 16/10/2025 Thu, 06/11/2025 Wed, 12/11/2025 Tue, 18/11/2025 Thu, 27/11/2025

TP2515 Thu, 06/11/2025 Thu, 27/11/2025 Wed, 03/12/2025 Tue, 09/12/2025 Thu, 18/12/2025

TP2516 Thu, 11/12/2025 Thu, 01/01/2026 Wed, 07/01/2026 Tue, 13/01/2026 Thu, 22/01/2026

2025
Standard 5 Week Skills Unit Calendar

This updated calendar comes into effect from TP2506 which commences on 1 May. This version supersedes the previous 
2025 version.




